
4 
 

 
 
 

                                  E-tender notice(RFx. No. 7000022596) 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work 
 

Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 
opening of Tender  

1 EE/EHV/O&M/ DN/KLW/TENDER-08/ 
2022-23  

Period of contract –  1 year 
 

2 Name of Work : Annual contract for 
hiring of LMV i.e. TATA Sumo / Innova 
/ Bolero / Mahindra for 400KV Line 
S/Dn., Kalwa under EHV (O&M) Dn., 
Kalwa.  

Download of tender documents Date :  
16.03.2022  to 23.03.2022 upto 10:00hrs 

3 Estimated cost :  EMD 
(Rs.) 

Tender 
fee (Rs.) 
 

Closing date Technical 
opening date 

Commercial 
opening date 

4 Rs.5,97,875.94/-  Rs. 
5978/- 

Rs.500/-  
+ (GST) 

23.03.2022 
upto 10:00hrs 

23.03.2022 
at 11:00hrs 

23.03.2022  at 
14:00hrs 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer, Mob. No. 9769006237.   
1] Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 
2] Eligible contractor should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related 
problems. 

 
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tender    
            portal (New) - https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
 
 --Sd-- 

                                                                                                  Executive Engineer 
                                                                                               EHV (O&M) Dn. Kalwa 
 

 
 
                       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


